
P V C  R O O F I N G  S Y S T E M

Elvaloy® is a registered trademark 
of the DuPont Company

800-718-7187 | www.lasal lebristol .com

MADE WITH HIGH QUALITY COMPONENTS

UNMATCHED STRENGTH • NO MAINTENANCE, EVER 
HIGHEST REFLECTIVITY • BEST WARRANTY

Distr ibuted Exclusively by ®

RV ROOFING
PREMIUM

WARRANTY
15 YEAR NON-PRORATED

Cut Roll Sizes
1700534142711421 	 21’ cut length

1700534142711425 	 25’ cut length

1700534142711430  	 30’ cut length

1700534142711435  	 35’ cut length

1700534142711440  	 40’ cut length

1700534142711445 	 45’ cut length

Jumbo Roll Size
17005341427114	   450’ jumbo roll

Dealer Name

Address

Phone				     EMail

Contact					    Date

Derema Rep
                                valid only with a Derema rep signature
               Send this coupon along with a COPY OF THE DISTRIBUTOR ORDER to:

Derema Group  •  831 Lincoln Ave, Unit 11  •  West Chester, PA 19380

XTRM PLY is a flexible and durable 

PVC Roofing membrane designed to 

meet the unique challenges of 

an RV roof. This innovative product 

offers the industry’s best warranty, 

highest tear and puncture strength, 

and superior solar reflectivity, 

keeping your unit cooler. 

Choose XTRM PLY, the best roofing 

membrane in the RV market.

NO MAINTENANCE

• Premium quality PVC roofing 

material made with DupontTM 

Elvaloy. 

 

Easily patched with chemical 

welding techniques.

• Will not chalk, streak  

or spot. 

• Easy to install and pull  

over tough transitions  

with no wrinkles. 
 

No treatments required - Ever!
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HOTPRODUCTS
UPDATE

Ask about our
Roofing Certification Installer Program!

$10 Case rebate Universal Lap sealant
          24 std. pack

$25 cut roll XTRM PVC Premium Roofing 		
          (all sizes)

$200 Jumbo Roll XTRM PVC Premium Roofing

HOT PRODUCTS REBATES

Offer Ends August 15th

Offer Ends August 15th



WEST COAST		  NORTHEAST		  CENTRAL			   SOUTHEAST
Joe Carney
jcarney@derema.com
610-431-3800 x 103

Kurt Forsman
kforsman@derema.com
860-399-5669

Jonathan Sauers
jsauers@derema.com
603-988-4682

Mark Forsman
mforsman@derema.com
410-451-4550

Chris Mele
cmele@derema.com
856-745-1493

Mary Ott
mott@derema.com
845-532-8407

Bob Durkee
bdurkee@derema.com
734-558-9665

Kerry Davis
kdavis@derema.com
260-223-3050

Matt Havlik
mhavlik@derema.com
515-368-0922

Jon Bemis
jbemis@derema.com
636-352-8422

Clark Chandler
cchandler@derema.com
832-412-5121

Scott Couturier
scouturier@derema.com
813-495-2457

Kevin Gereke
kgereke@derema.com
954-562-2876

Chris Luna
cluna@derema.com
504-813-7702

Chris deRecat  
cderecat@derema.com
949-887-2366

Scott deRecat
sderecat@derema.com
425-890-2079

Nick Gomez
nickg@derema.com
909-256-9272

Kent McCaughna
kmccaughna@derema.com
831-239-3330

Teri Barrett
tbarrett@derema.com
707-338-7913

Tammy Anstett
tanstett@derema.com
561-866-8485

Jagen Twichell
jtwichell@derema.com
503-679-3591

NO PRIMER REQUIRED • SUPERIOR DURABILITY

EXCELLENT ADHESION

UNIVERSAL SELF-LEVELING SEALANT

ADHERES TO ALL RV ROOF MEMBRANES

NO MORE GUESSING WHICH 
SEALANT YOU NEED.

Presented by LaSalle Bristol 

XTRM Universal is formulated with a blend of the strongest 

and most flexible synthetic polymers. Has excellent adhesion 

to many substrates including aluminum, brass, steel, glass, 

mortar, wood, PVC, EPDM, TPO and TPV. With superior 

weather resistance and sealing properties, XTRM Universal 

remains flexible for years.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION

27034145 XTRM UNIVERSAL SELF LEVELING SEALANT - WHITE

27034146 XTRM UNIVERSAL SELF LEVELING SEALANT - BEIGE

270341433 XTRM UNIVERSAL SELF LEVELING SEALANT - GRAY

270341437 XTRM UNIVERSAL NON-SAG SEALANT - WHITE

270341438 XTRM UNIVERSAL NON-SAG SEALANT - BEIGE

w w w .lasallebristo l.com

XTRM PLY UNIVERSAL SEALANTS

XTRM Universal sealant on EPDM roofing 
membrane subjected to 30,000 hours of 
QUV Exposer. QUV is an industry test that 
mimics sunlight exposure.

*Test plate demonstrates XTRM PLY Universal sealant will stand up 
to 30,000 hours of exposure without degradation.
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XTRM PLY 
UNIVERSAL SEALANT

EPDM

XTRM PLY
UNIVERSAL SEALANTS

UNIVERSAL SELF-LEVELING SEALANT

NO MORE GUESSING WHICH SEALANT YOU NEED.
XTRM Universal is formulated with a blend of the strongest and most flexible synthetic polymers. Has 
excellent adhesion to many substrates including aluminum, brass, steel, glass, mortar, wood, PVC, 
EPDM, TPO and TPV. With superior weather resistance and sealing properties, XTRM Universal 
remains flexible for years.

NO PRIMER REQUIRED

SUPERIOR DURABILITY

EXCELLENT ADHESION

ADHERES TO ALL 
RV ROOF MEMBRANES

EPDM

XTRM PLY
UNIVERSAL SEALANT

XTRM Universal sealant on EPDM roofing
membrane subjected to 30,000 hours of
QUV Exposer. QUV is an industry test that
mimics sunlight exposure.

*Test plate demonstrates XTRM PLY Universal sealant 
will stand up to 30,000 hours of exposure without 
degradation.

DeremaHelpRV 
is a FREE mobile app and desktop portal 
that gives you instant access to key data 
from RV accessory brands you know

The One Sealant that Works on EPDM, TPO, TPV

HOTPRODUCTS
UPDATE


